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Think ahead.

N4 - Xpressnap napkin system

Tork Xpressnap® Stand Napkin Dispenser

The Tork Xpressnap® Stand Napkin Dispenser in Signature Design,

ideal for limited service restaurants with high traffic. This modern
dispenser delivers napkins one-at-a-time, improving hygiene and
reducing consumption by at least 25% when compared to
traditional dispenser napkins.

www.torkusa.com
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Article 6332000
Material Plastic

System N4 - Xpressnap napkin
system

Height 24.5in

Width 9.3in

Depth 9.3in

Color Black

Upright design reduces countertop area
needed

AD-A-Glance® customizable display
window serves as an advertising tool to
promote your products and engage with
your guests

Wall-mounting feature allows for quick
permanent installation

Made with durable and easy to clean
materials that reduce maintenance and
labor costs.



Shipping data

SCC

ltems
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
10073286625202
1

1

9.9in

9.9in

25.3in

1.4 ft3

5Ib

6.7 b

Carton

Pallet
7322540848038

79in
35in
51in
81 ft3

169 Ib

N4 - Xpressnap napkin system

Refill Options

Tork Universal Xpresshap®
Environmental Print Dispenser 908EX
Napkin, Interfold

TorkAdvanced Plus
Xpressnap® Dispenser Napkin, DX990
Interfold

Tork Universal Xpresshap®

Dispenser Napkin, Interfold DX906E

Alternative products
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6232000 6432000 6032120

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



