

Tork Xpressnap® Stand Napkin Dispenser



Article	6332000	
Material	Plastic	
System	N4 - Xpressnap napkin system	
Height	24.5 in	
Width	9.3 in	
Depth	9.3 in	
Color	Black	

The Tork Xpressnap® Stand Napkin Dispenser in Signature Design, ideal for limited service restaurants with high traffic. This modern dispenser delivers napkins one-at-a-time, improving hygiene and reducing consumption by at least 25% when compared to traditional dispenser napkins.

www.torkusa.com

Upright design reduces countertop area needed

AD-A-Glance® customizable display window serves as an advertising tool to promote your products and engage with your guests

Wall-mounting feature allows for quick permanent installation

Made with durable and easy to clean materials that reduce maintenance and labor costs.

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	-	10073286625202	7322540848038	
Items	1	1	0	
Consumer units	-	1	0	
Height	-	9.9 in	79 in	
Width	-	9.9 in	35 in	
Length	-	25.3 in	51 in	
Volume	-	1.4 ft3	81 ft3	
Net weight	-	5 lb	-	
Gross weight	-	6.7 lb	169 lb	
Packing material	Вох	Carton	-	

Refill Options

Tork Universal Xpressnap®
Environmental Print Dispenser 908EX
Napkin, Interfold

TorkAdvanced Plus

Xpressnap® Dispenser Napkin, DX990 Interfold

Tork Universal Xpressnap®

Dispenser Napkin, Interfold

DX906E

Alternative products







6232000

6432000

6032120

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)